
Lincoln

1992 Nominations

1987 Result
Carlisle (Con)
Butler (Lab)
Zentner (SDP)
Kyle (RRPRC)

Conservative majority

46.50%
33.66%
19.42%

0.39%

12.84%

27,097
19,614
11,319

232

7,483

Kenneth Carlisle
Nick Butler
David Harding-Price

(Con)
(Lab)

(Lib Dem)

Sitting MP – Kenneth Carlisle

MAJORITY
12.84%

Bury North

1992 Nominations

1987 Result
Burt (Con)
Crausby (Lab)
Vasmer (Lib)

Conservative majority

50.11%
37.75%
12.13%

12.35%

28,097
21,168

6,804

6,929

Alistair Burt
Jim Dobbin
Colin McGrath

(Con)
(Lab)

(Lib Dem)

Sitting MP – Alistair Burt

MAJORITY
12.35%

Mitcham/Morden

1992 Nominations
Mrs Angela Rumbold
Ms Siobhain McDonagh
John Field
Tom Walsh

(Con)
(Lab)

(Lib Dem
(Green)

Sitting MP – Mrs Angela Rumbold

MAJORITY
12.94%

1987 Result
Rumbold (Con)
McDonagh (Lab)
Douglas-Mann (SDP)
Perryman (NF)

Conservative majority

48.17%
35.22%
16.60%

1.12%

12.94%

23,002
16,819

7,930
539

6,183

Southampton Test

1992 Nominations
James Hill
Alan Whitehead
Ms Diana Maddock

(Con)
(Lab)

(Lib Dem)

Sitting MP – James Hill

MAJORITY
12.32%

1987 Result
Hill (Con)
Whitehead (Lab)
Rayner (Lib)

Conservative majority

45.57%
33.25%
21.17%

12.32%

25,722
18,768
11,950

6,954

Bristol North West

1992 Nominations

1987 Result
Stern (Con)
Walker (Lab)
Kirkaldy (SDP)

Conservative majority

46.60%
34.58%
18.81%

12.01%

26,953
20,001
10,885

6,952

Michael Stern
Doug Naysmith
John Taylor

(Con)
(Lab)

(Lib Dem)

Sitting MP – Michael Stern

MAJORITY
12.01%

Southampton Itchen

1992 Nominations
Christopher Chope
John Denham
James Hodgson
Jonathan Michaelis

(Con)
(Lab)

(Lib Dem)
(Green)

Sitting MP – Christopher Chope

MAJORITY
12.18%

1987 Result
Chope (Con)
Denham (Lab)
Mitchell (SDP)

Conservative majority

44.29%
32.11%
23.59%

12.18%

24,419
17,703
13,006

6,716


